
 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION   

White

Vitreous China  

ENC2176W-3
Intelligent  One-Piece Toilet  

ENC2176W-3

(Rough-in Dimensions):
(Unit): mm
709X423X486mm
Pressure range: 0.1-0.5MPa
Best to use: 0.3MPa

Item No.

 Available Color

 

Materials

Shipping Package 

 INNOCI reserves the right to make changes or modifications on any of its products without advance notice.

www.innoci.com
Innoci Sanitary ware Co.,Ltd

Remarks:Rough-In: 305mm,Voltage: 220V / 50Hz.Function intro: Hip wash / Bidets / Massage / SPA / Water temperature 
               regulation / Water pressure regulation / Nozzle self cleaning / Automatic flushing / Night light / Seat temp / Dry / 
               Air temperature regulation / Deodorization / Foaming / Automatic flap / Non-electric flushing / Remote control . 

 

Version:A1
 

Flush System

Flush Amount

Seat & Cover  PP Soft Closing

(L)812 X(W)516 X(H) 634 mm，(G.W): 49 kg

Siphon

(400)

Remote control

3=305

G1/2 Supply

Socket

709

110

5-20

300

423

Finished Floor

Half Flush: 3L , Full Flush: 4.8L


